
Recreational activities matrix; Everglades Land Management Area 

Properties 
(in alphabetical order) Airboating Bicycling Canoeing Camping Visitor 

Center Equestrian Fishing   Hiking Hunting Boating Boat
Launch

Trailhead
Kiosk

Arthur R. 
Marshall 

Loxahatchee 
Natio life nal Wild

Refuge 
138,905 acres; 
Palm Beach 

County 

  
  

  
 

  
      

Eve d rglades an
Francis S. Taylor 

Wildlife 
Management Area 

671,831 acres; 
Broward, Miami-

Dade & Palm 
Beach County 

     

        
   

Southern Glades & 
Frog P ildlife ond W

and 
Environmental 

Area 
33,938 acres; 
M  iami-Dade

County 

   

      
   

  
  

Properties Airboating Bicycling Canoeing Camping Visitor 
Center Equestrian Fishing   Hiking Hunting Boating Boat Trailhead

Launch Kiosk

Stormwater Treatment Areas 
Stormwater 

T  reatment Area 1
East 

6,562 acres; Palm 
Beach County 

                
    

Stormwater 
T  reatment Area 1

West 
6,670 acres; Palm 

Beach County 

                
    

Stormwater 
Tr  eatment Area

3/4             
17,000 acres; Palm 

Beach County 
      

Stormwater 
Treatment Area 5/6                        17,000 acres;

Hendry County 
 

 

http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca2_3
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca2_3
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sglade
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sglade
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sglade
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sglade
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sta1_5
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_sta1w
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/rec%20opportunities%20-%20sta%203-4%20east
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sta1_5
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_sta1w
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/rec%20opportunities%20-%20sta%203-4%20east
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sta5
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca2_3
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_wca2_3
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sglade
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sta1_5
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_sta1w
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/rec%20opportunities%20-%20sta%203-4%20east
http://www.sfwmd.gov/portal/page/portal/pg_grp_sfwmd_landresources/pg_sfwmd_landresources_recopps_se_sta5
jwalter
Typewritten Text

jwalter
Typewritten Text

jwalter
Typewritten Text

jwalter
Typewritten Text


	Recreational activities matrix; Everglades Land Management Area
	Arthur R. Marshall Loxahatchee National Wildlife Refuge138,905 acres; Palm Beach County
	Everglades and Francis S. Taylor Wildlife Management Area671,831 acres; Broward, Miami-Dade & Palm Beach County
	Southern Glades & Frog Pond Wildlife and Environmental Area33,938 acres; Miami-Dade County
	Stormwater Treatment Area 1 East6,562 acres; Palm Beach County
	Stormwater Treatment Area 1 West6,670 acres; Palm Beach County
	Stormwater Treatment Area 3/417,000 acres; Palm Beach County
	Stormwater Treatment Area 57,500 acres; Palm Beach County




